

**Present: Sri Sujoy Kumar Sarkar, ACJM,Raghunathpur**  
**J.O. Code : WB 00852**  
**C.I case no . 09/2014(Reg. No. 91/2014)**

10.08.2023

No steps. None appears to move.  
No ER of WA has yet been received from the O/C concerned P.S.  
The case is adjourned today as per resolution of the local Bar.  
To **28.11.2023** for ER of WA. And appearance.  
D/C

**ACJM,R**